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Women / XG / Jr B2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Jones351
Texas Best

9.300 9.500 9.8259.400 38.025
3 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Beatriz Laepple272
Katy KIPS

9.350 9.575 9.7259.175 37.825
2 4 5 2T 2 

2 

Eleanor Patel187
JCC Dallas

9.550 9.050 9.3509.350 37.300
1 12 3 8T 3 

3 

Kate Beyer312
Sugar Land Gymnastic

8.550 9.725 9.4009.250 36.925
16 3 4 7 4 

4 

Kacy Monroe390
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.100 9.450 9.0509.000 36.600
5T 10 7 17T 5 

5 

Arielle Yoffe467
Infinite Bounds

8.750 9.150 9.5509.050 36.500
10 11 6 4 6 

6 

Xanna Unrue222
Classic Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 9.2509.400 36.350
5T 18T 1T 14 7 

7 

Katherine Brupbacher275
Katy KIPS

8.350 9.475 9.4258.850 36.100
18 7T 9 6 8 

8 

Victoria Rangel444
Showcase Gym

8.650 8.950 9.7258.550 35.875
11T 13 14T 2T 9 

9 

DaNeisha Stewart340
Lone Star

8.250 9.900 8.7508.925 35.825
20 1 8 22 10 

10 

Danielle Hardin319
The Rock

9.150 8.550 9.3508.700 35.750
4 20T 11 8T 11 

11 

Catherine Grad273
Katy KIPS

8.900 8.675 9.3508.775 35.700
7 16 10 8T 12 

12 

Elianna Barosh426
Maximum Athletics

8.300 9.475 9.3508.375 35.500
19 7T 17 8T 13 

13 

Jessica Richter445
Showcase Gym

8.800 8.625 9.3008.550 35.275
9 17 14T 12 14 

14 

Allie Thompson371
Zenith

8.600 9.500 9.2757.850 35.225
14T 5T 18 13 15 

15 

Amanda Alderson483
Moxie Gymnastics

8.600 8.550 9.4508.600 35.200
14T 20T 13 5 16 

16 

Sofia Klein331
Lone Star

8.400 8.800 9.1508.525 34.875
17 14 16 15T 17 

17 

Lizzy Brady124
Alpha Omega Gym

8.875 9.475 9.0006.800 34.150
8 7T 21 19 18 

18 

Madison Berry292
Moseley Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.1507.300 33.800
11T 15 19 15T 19 

19 

Abigail McCarroll335
Lone Star

8.100 9.775 8.8506.600 33.325
22 2 23 20T 20 

20 

Ileana Godinez297
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 8.6507.275 33.175
11T 18T 20 23 21 

21 

Katie Sahl482
Moxie Gymnastics

8.150 8.250 8.8506.700 31.950
21 22 22 20T 22 

22 

Parker Shields475
Liberty Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.0508.650 17.700
23 23 12 17T 23 

23 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rockwall High School


